PIONERA

LISTA DE DISPONIBILIDAD

PB

MODELO
LOCAL 01

CLAVE
L-01

M2 TECHADOS M2 NO TECHADOS

40.37

ESTACIONAMIENTO
0.00

M2 TOTALES
40.37

PB

LOCAL 02

L-02

44.96

0.00

44.96

PB

LOCAL 03

L-03

48.22

0.00

48.22

PB

PB

LOCAL 04

LOCAL 08

L-04

L-08

42.07

37.67

0.00

0.00

42.07

| PB____ | LOCALO06 41 | | 000 | 38.41

37.67

PB

LOCAL 09

L-09

40.67

0.00

40.67

PB

LOCAL 12

LOCAL 10

L-10

L-12

43.92

77.44

0.00

43.92

77.44

2R - GARDEN

PB 2R - GARDEN B-03 67.01
PB 2R - GARDEN B-04 67.01 5.99 25.00 98.00
PB 2R - GARDEN B-05 67.01 5.99 25.00 98.00
N1 LOCAL 13 L-12 84.73 0.00 84.73
N1 LOCAL 14 L-12 80.64 0.00

1R 12.50

1R 12.50

1R 42.41 12.50
N1 1R A-15 42.41 12.50
N1 1R A-16 42.41 12.50 54.91
N1 1R A-17 42.41 12.50

1R

2R

2R

N1 2R B-12 67.01 12.50 79.51
N1 2R B-13 67.01 12.50 79.51
N1 2R B-14 67.01 12.50 79.51

2R

1R

2R ROOF

2R ROOF

DATOS BANCARIOS
CAMINATA CONKAL

2R ROOF

Torre A

Torre B

S,A.DEC.V.

NUMERO DE CUENTA 00000678488
CLABE INTERBANCARIA 113180000006784881
BANCO : VE POR MAS

ESQUEMA DE UBICACION

C—urBANO

PRECIO

2,020,000.00
2,250,000.00
2,415,000.00
2,105,000.00
VENDIDO
1,920,000.00
APARTADO
$ 1,884,000.00
$ 2,040,000.00
$ 2,196,000.00
VENDIDO
$ 3,485,000.00
APARTADO
APARTADO
2,560,000.00
2,560,000.00
2,560,000.00
2,560,000.00
3,390,000.00
3,230,000.00
1,430,000.00
VENDIDO
1,430,000.00
1,430,000.00
VENDIDO
1,430,000.00
1,430,000.00
1,430,000.00
1,430,000.00
VENDIDO
2,200,000.00
2,200,000.00
2,200,000.00
2,200,000.00
2,200,000.00
2,200,000.00
1,450,000.00
VENDIDO
1,450,000.00
APARTADO
APARTADO
APARTADO
1,450,000.00
1,450,000.00
1,450,000.00
VENDIDO
2,240,000.00
2,240,000.00
2,240,000.00
2,240,000.00
2,240,000.00
2,240,000.00
1,470,000.00
1,470,000.00
1,470,000.00
1,470,000.00
1,470,000.00
1,470,000.00
1,470,000.00
1,470,000.00
1,470,000.00
1,470,000.00
2,260,000.00
2,260,000.00
2,260,000.00
2,260,000.00
2,260,000.00
VENDIDO
1,490,000.00
1,490,000.00
1,490,000.00
1,490,000.00
1,490,000.00
APARTADO
$ 1,490,000.00
$ 1,490,000.00
APARTADO
APARTADO
APARTADO
$ 2,780,000.00
$ 2,780,000.00
$ 2,780,000.00
APARTADO
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APARTADO



